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5-22-2018

6-19-2018

6-26-2018

6-26-2018

6-28-2018

6-28-2018

6-28-2018

7-12-2018

7-12-2018

CAMPAIGN REPORT

Houston County Auditor Filing Fee

Printy Quik Flyers
You Betcha Shoppe T-Shirts
You Betcha Shoppe Flyers

Woodman’s — Mr. Freezes 4™ of July Parade

Walmart — Mr. Freezes 4™ of July Parade

Walmart Sign Supplies

National Pen Company Pens {parades)

You Betcha Shoppe Yard Signs & Stakes
TOTAL

$ 50.00
$ 90.84
$ 283.80
$ 121.98
$ 26.46
S 29.68
$ 33.69

$ 299.40

S 355.52

$1,291.37
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8-7-2018

8-8-2018

§-13-2018

8-13-2018

8-13-2018

8-15-2018

8-22-2018

CAMPAIGN REPORT

Caledonia Argus Fair Ad
Spring Grove Herald Fair Ad
Houstaon County News Fair Ad
Houston Banner Fair Ad

La Crescent Applefest

Parade Entry Fee

Hokah Fun Daze Parade Entry Fee

Dollar General Parade Candy
TOTAL

$ 56.20
S 48.00
S 89.92

$ 39.18

S 65.00

$ 10.00

S 8.00

$316.30



CAMPAIGHN FINANCIAL REPORT (Photocopy version)
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9-4-2018

9-14-2018

9-14-2018

10-3-2018

CAMPAIGN REPORT

Dollar General — La Crescent Applefest parade candy
Walmart — La Crescent Applefest parade candy
Houston County News — ad — La Crescent Applefest

Fillmore County Journal — ad

TOTAL

$ 12.00
$ 34.70
$ 89.92

S 65.34

$201.96



Office of the Minnesota Secretary of State

CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT CERTIFICATION OF FILING
Instructions

Each county, municipal or school district candidate or treasurer of a committee formed to promote or
defeat a ballot question shall certify to the filing officer that all reports required by Minnesota Statutes
211A.02 have been submitted to the filing officer or that the candidate or committee has not received
contributions or made disbursements exceeding $750 in the calendar year. The certification shall be
submitted to the filing officer not fater than seven days after the general or special election.
(Minnesota Statutes 211A.05, subdivision 1).

Campaign Information

oy < . \‘sl i
Name of candidate or committee == "AS G, K D Chep G\Qs)‘f\*

Office sought by candidate (if applicable) HG'\KS'\NF\ Q%\ f\‘\\;

ldentification of ballot question (if applicable)

Certification

Select the appropriate choice below, and sign:
I do swear (or affirm) that alf campaign financial reports required to date by Minnesota
' Statutes 211A.02 have been submitted to the filing officer.

D t do swear (or affirm) that campaign contributions or disbursements did not exceed
S750 in the calendar vear.

8 \D\}\/\»«Q/L'(Lt g
Signature of candidate or committee treasurer JeduANDANN X b /N

Date ““‘iq‘ 1\\73
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CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES
Corporativns amst list any medis Project of corporate TasEESE project for which Tortribrtonis) or avperd Murafs} tota! more
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10-12-2018

10-13-2018

10-16-2018

10-18-2018

11-8-2018

11-9-2018

11-13-2018

11-14-2018

Spring Grove Herald
Caledonia Argus
Houston County News
Houston Banner
Spring Grove Herald
Caledonia Argus
Houston County News

Houston Banner

CAMPAIGN REPORT

Election Ads

Flection Ads

Election Ads

Election Ads

Thank You Ad

Thank You Ad

Thank You Ad

Thank You Ad

TOTAL

S 144.00
$ 168.60
$ 249.76
$ 146.28
$ 32.00
$ 56.20
$ 76.44

$ 39.18

S 912.46



Office of the Minnesota Secretary of State
CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT CERTIFICATION OF FILING

instructions

Each county, municipal or school district candidate or treasurer of a committee formed to promote or
defeat a ballot question shall certify to the filing officer that all reports required by Minnesota Statutes
211A.02 have been submitted to the filing officer or that the candidate or committee has not received
contributions or made disbursements exceeding $750 in the calendar year. The certification shall be
submitted to the filing officer not later than seven days after the general or special election,
{(Minnesota Statutes 211A.05, subdivision 1).

Campaign Information

Eo N c_:l" ; . “1 {
Name of candidate or committee = “AS Guwm K ) G o RQ‘L\;

Office sought by candidate (if applicable) HQV\SJ@“ O%\ f\"‘i‘-g %{{ LRn QL@,,'-

tdentification of ballot question (if applicable)

Certification

Select the appropriate choice below, and sign:

I do swear {or affirm) that all campaign financial reports required to date by Minnesota
Statutes 211A.02 have been submitted to the filing officer.

D I do swear {or affirm) that campaign contributions or disbursements did not exceed
$750 in the calendar year.

Signature of candidate or committee treasurer JedoANANN K ne/ N

Date ;3““"1' 3\:@
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