CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT

Type of	L Carafidate se	ounty Records District	
neport	Campaign oo	mmittee report	time covered by repo
	Final report	from S. 3	1218 to 7-12-
	CON	TRIBUTIONS RECEIVED	and the second s
from a single source	n communitions received during the person contributor. See note on contribute that exceeded \$100 during the cale count and date for these contributions	riod of time covered by this report. Contribut ion limits on the back of this form. Use a separatory year. This itemization must include name	ions should be listed by ate sheet to itemize all c ; address, employer or a
CASH	\$	TOTAL CASH-ON-HAND	Š
IN-KIND	+ \$	-	**
TOTAL AMOUNT I	#ECEIVED = 5		
Date		Purpose	Amount
	See attache		Amount
		-	AL .
		TOI	
	CORPORAT	E PROJECT EXPENDITURES	and the second s
orporations must han \$200. Sebmit roject title or desc	list any media project or corporate a separate report for each projec		s) or expenditure(s) to
	list any media project or corporate a separate report for each projec	E PROJECT EXPENDITURES	
roject title or desc	list any media project or corporate a separate report for each projec ription	E PROJECT EXPENDITURES message project for which contribution Attach additional sheets if necessary.	s) or expenditure(s) to Expenditure or Contribution Amount
roject title or desc	list any media project or corporate a separate report for each projec ription	E PROJECT EXPENDITURES message project for which contribution Attach additional sheets if necessary. Name and Address of Recipient	Expenditure or Contribution Amount
roject title or desc	list any media project or corporate a separate report for each projec ription	E PROJECT EXPENDITURES message project for which contribution Attach additional sheets if necessary. Name and Address	Expenditure or Contribution Amount

5-22-2018	Houston County Auditor	Filing Fee	\$ 50.00
6-19-2018	Printy Quik	Flyers	\$ 90.84
6-26-2018	You Betcha Shoppe	T-Shirts	\$ 283.80
6-26-2018	You Betcha Shoppe	Flyers	\$ 121.98
6-28-2018	Woodman's – Mr. Freezes	th of July Parade	\$ 26.46
6-28-2018	Walmart – Mr. Freezes 4 th c	of July Parade	\$ 29.68
6-28-2018	Walmart	Sign Supplies	\$ 33.69
7-12-2018	National Pen Company	Pens (parades)	\$ 299.40
7-12-2018	You Betcha Shoppe	Yard Signs & Stakes	\$ 355.52
		TOTAL	\$1,291.37

CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT

(All of the information in this report is public information)

	THE COMMISSION OF THE CONTROL OF THE	SOF OF THE RESERVE	la 1 1 1 1 1 \	
Office sought or	ballot question HCVITO	· County Rocce	rlice -	
Type of report	Candidate n Campaign of Association Final report	eport Ministee recort	Period of tin	ne covered by rep
Give the total for all or in-kind) rather th from a single source self-employed, amo CASH IN-KIND TOTAL AMOUNT F	r contributions received during the plan contributor. See note on contributor is ethat exceeded \$100 during the calculation and date for these contribution \$	endar year. This itemization mu s. TOTAL CA	eport. Contribution	s should be listed b sheet to itemize all kiress, employer or \$
Include the amour Attach additional s	nt, date and purpose for all disbusheets if necessary.	DISBURSEMENTS issements made during the Purpose	period of time co	ered by report.
				
	See attacker	TERAL		
	See attacky	12212	TOTAL	
Corporations must i han \$200. Submit Project title or desc Date		TE PROJECT EXPENDIT	URES in contribution(s) c if necessary. ddress	
roject title or desc	CORPORA list any media project or corporat a separate report for each projection	TE PROJECT EXPENDIT te message project for which ct. Attach additional sheets Name and Ac	URES in contribution(s) c if necessary. ddress	expenditure(s) Expenditure of Contribution
Project title or describe to the Project title or describe the Pro	CORPORA ist any media project or corporat a separate report for each project ription Purpose full and true statement	TE PROJECT EXPENDIT Te message project for which the Attach additional sheets Name and Act of Recipie	URES h contribution(s) c if necessary. doiness int TOTAL	Expenditure(s) Expenditure of Contribution Amount
Project title or describer to the Date Certify that this is a circled Name Six 30	CORPORA ist any media project or corporal a separate report for each projection Purpose full and true statement	TE PROJECT EXPENDIT te message project for which t. Attach additional sheets Name and Ac of Recipie Con. X. S. Junta Signature	URES h contribution(s) c if necessary. doiress nt TOTAL Date	Expenditure(s) Expenditure of Contribution Amount

Office of the Minnesota Secretary of State 2018 Campaign Manual

8-7-2018	Caledonia Argus	Fair Ad	\$ 56.20
8-8-2018	Spring Grove Herald	Fair Ad	\$ 48.00
8-13-2018	Houston County News	Fair Ad	\$ 89.92
8-13-2018	Houston Banner	Fair Ad	\$ 39.18
8-13-2018	La Crescent Applefest Parade	Entry Fee	\$ 65.00
8-15-2018	Hokah Fun Daze	Parade Entry Fee	\$ 10.00
8-22-2018	Dollar General	Parade Candy	\$ 8.00
	TOTAL	-	\$ 316.30

CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT

(All of the information in this report is public information) Name of candidate, committee or corporation SUSAN K. Schwaback Office sought or ballot question Houston County Records Type of __Candidate report Period of time covered by report: report Campaign committee report Association or corporation report from 9-4-18 to 10-3-18 Final report CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED Give the total for all contributions received during the period of time covered by this report. Contributions should be listed by type (money Report or in-kind) rather than contributor. See note on contribution limits on the back of this form. Use a separate sheet to itemize all contributions from a single source that exceeded \$100 during the calendar year. This itemization must include name, address, employer or occupation if CASH TOTAL CASH-ON-HAND IN-KIND TOTAL AMOUNT RECEIVED = s & DISBURSEMENTS include the amount, date and purpose for all disbursements made during the period of time covered by report. Attach additional sheets if necessary. Date Purcuse attached sheet TOTAL CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES Corporations must list any media project or corporate message project for which contribution(s) or expenditure(s) total more than \$200. Submit a separate report for each project. Attach additional sheets if necessary. Project title or description _ Darte Purpose Mame and Address Expenditure or of Recipient Contribution Ámount TOTAL I certify that this is a full and true statement. Aug. K. Almebach 10.10.2018 Printed NameSusank, SchulbacfelephoneSo7,7252980 Email (if available) Smschwabach @ Address 4165. marshall St. Cale(bnic MN 5592) media combb. net

Name For Office Use Only.

9-4-2018	Dollar General – La Crescent Apple	fest parade candy	\$ 12.00
9-14-2018	Walmart – La Crescent Applefest p	arade candy	\$ 34.70
9-14-2018	Houston County News – ad – La Cr	escent Applefest	\$ 89.92
10-3-2018	Fillmore County Journal – ad		\$ 65.34
		TOTAL	\$201.96

Office of the Minnesota Secretary of State

Campaign Information

CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT CERTIFICATION OF FILING Instructions

Each county, municipal or school district candidate or treasurer of a committee formed to promote or defeat a ballot question shall certify to the filing officer that all reports required by Minnesota Statutes 211A.02 have been submitted to the filing officer or that the candidate or committee has not received contributions or made disbursements exceeding \$750 in the calendar year. The certification shall be submitted to the filing officer not later than seven days after the general or special election. (Minnesota Statutes 211A.05, subdivision 1).

Name of candidate or committee 5 ws an K. Schwebach
Office sought by candidate (if applicable) Houston County Recorder
Identification of ballot question (if applicable)
Certification
Select the appropriate choice below, and sign:
I do swear (or affirm) that all campaign financial reports required to date by Minnesota Statutes $\underline{211A.02}$ have been submitted to the filing officer.
l do swear (or affirm) that campaign contributions or disbursements did not exceed \$750 in the calendar year.
Signature of candidate or committee treasurer Duom K Abulan
Date //-14-18

CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT

(All of the information in this report is public information)

	late, committee or corporation hallot question Howston	County Recon	cle District	
Type of report	Candidate Campaign	report committee report for corporation report	Period of til	me covered by re
Give the total for all or in-kind) rather the from a single source self-employed, amo CASH IN-KIND	the contributor. See note on contributor. See note on contributor. See note on contributor that exceeded \$100 during the capulation and date for these contribution \$	lendar year. This itemization r ns. TOTAL (PEDOIT Construction	is should be listed to sheet to itemize al ddress, employer o
Include the amore	teceived = 5 0			
Attach additional s	nt, date and purpose for all disb sheets if necessary.	ursenænts made during the	eperiod of time co	vered by report.
Date		Ригразе	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Amount
	See attached	Sheet		
		4		í
occurrence of the second of th	IST BITY IMPORT BUDGET OF COMME	TE PROJECT EXPENDI		A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR
Corporations must ! han \$200. Submit : roject title or descr	ust any media project or corpora 3 separate report for each proje	te message project for whi	TURES	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR
Corporations must ! han \$200. Submit : Project title or descr Date	IST BITY IMPORT BUDGET OF COMME	te message project for whi	TURES ch contribution(s) o is if necessary.	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR
roject title or descr	ist any media project or corpora a separate report for each proje ription	te message project for whi ct. Attach additional sheet Name and A	TURES ch contribution(s) o is if necessary.	r expenditure(s) : Expenditure o Contribution

10-12-2018	Spring Grove Herald	Election Ads	\$ 144.00
10-13-2018	Caledonia Argus	Election Ads	\$ 168.60
10-16-2018	Houston County News	Election Ads	\$ 249.76
10-18-2018	Houston Banner	Election Ads	\$ 146.28
11-8-2018	Spring Grove Herald	Thank You Ad	\$ 32.00
11-9-2018	Caledonia Argus	Thank You Ad	\$ 56.20
11-13-2018	Houston County News	Thank You Ad	\$ 76.44
11-14-2018	Houston Banner	Thank You Ad	\$ 39.18
		TOTAL	\$ 912.46

Office of the Minnesota Secretary of State

Campaign Information

CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT CERTIFICATION OF FILING Instructions

Each county, municipal or school district candidate or treasurer of a committee formed to promote or defeat a ballot question shall certify to the filing officer that all reports required by Minnesota Statutes <u>211A.02</u> have been submitted to the filing officer or that the candidate or committee has not received contributions or made disbursements exceeding \$750 in the calendar year. The certification shall be submitted to the filing officer not later than seven days after the general or special election. (Minnesota Statutes <u>211A.05</u>, subdivision <u>1</u>).

Name of candidate or committee <u>Susan</u> K. Schwebach Office sought by candidate (if applicable) <u>Houston</u> County Recorder
Office sought by candidate (if applicable) Houston County Recorder
Identification of ballot question (if applicable)
Certification
Select the appropriate choice below, and sign:
I do swear (or affirm) that all campaign financial reports required to date by Minnesota Statutes 211A.02 have been submitted to the filing officer.
I do swear (or affirm) that campaign contributions or disbursements did not exceed \$750 in the calendar year.
Signature of candidate or committee treasurer Dum K Almelan
Date //-14-18